Higgins-Commodore-Bartlett Series
Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:26:07 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 Points Pos
1 9 Island Blossom Penwell, Corbin 1 1 2 400 1
2 16 Island Lark duPont, T.C. 2 2 5 9.00 2
3 15 Jay Dee North, Dan 3 3 8 14.00 3
4 20 Edmee S. Patterson, 4 7 3 14.00 4
Marshall
5 4 Island Bird North, John 16/DNF 6 1 23.00 5
6 2 Silver Heel Kurland, Berry 16/DNF 5 4 25.00 6
7 8 Mystery Schauber, Fran 16/DNF 4 7 27.00 7
8 3 Magic Wilson, Jason 5 16/DNC 6 27.00 8
oT 1 Noddy Johnson, Brad 16/DNS 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
9T 5 Billie P. Hall Callahan, Patrick 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
9T 6 Mary Julia Hall Smith, James 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
9T 10 Oliver's Gift Adams, Meredith 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
oT 12 Persistence Johnson, Brad 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
or 18 SPiritof White, January 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
WyeTowne
9T 19 Patricia Macielag, John 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bob Bennett
Jury Chair: Suzanne Lentine: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore


file:///E|/2010/Commodore
file:///E|/2010/Commodore
file:///E|/2010/Commodore

Higgins-Commodore-Bartlett Series
Race 1
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:26:07 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

5

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, September 18, 2010 10:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 8.81

Sail

9

16

15

20

18

19

10

12

5

Boat

Island
Blossom

Island
Lark

Jay Dee
Edmee S.

Magic

Island
Bird
Silver
Heel

Mystery

Noddy

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Billie P.
Hall

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin

duPont,
T.C.
North,
Dan
Patterson,
Marshall
Wilson,
Jason
North,
John
Kurland,
Berry
Schauber,
Fran
Johnson,
Brad
White,
January
Macielag,
John
Smith,
James
Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad

Callahan,
Patrick

Finish

Rating Order

44.94

32.4

0]

40.14

31.68

82.92

34.68

17.28

76.74

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

32.1

1

2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bob Bennett
Jury Chair: Suzanne Lentine: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Finish

Time

12:24:39.0

12:27:39.0

12:28:37.0

12:45:37.0

12:47:03.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:06:35.9
00:04:45.4
00:00:00.0
00:05:53.6
00:04:39.1
00:12:10.5
00:05:05.5
00:02:32.2
00:11:16.1
00:11:48.3
00:10:42.8
00:07:58.9
00:06:56.0
00:06:51.2

00:04:42.8

Corrected
Time

01:48:03.1

01:52:53.6

01:58:37.0

02:09:43.4

02:12:23.9

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:04:50.5

00:10:33.9

00:21:40.3

00:24:20.8

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Higgins-Commodore-Bartlett Series
Race 2
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:26:07 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

7

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, September 18, 2010 15:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.65

Sail

9

16

15

20

18

19

10

12

5

3

Boat

Island
Blossom

Island
Lark

Jay Dee

Mystery

Silver
Heel

Island
Bird

Edmee S.

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Noddy

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin

duPont,
T.C.

North,
Dan

Schauber,
Fran
Kurland,
Berry
North,
John

Patterson,

Marshall
White,
January

Johnson,
Brad

Macielag,
John

Smith,
James

Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad
Callahan,
Patrick

Wilson,
Jason

Finish

Rating Order

44.94

32.4

0]

17.28

34.68

82.92

40.14

80.4

76.74

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

32.1

31.68

4

3

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bob Bennett
Jury Chair: Suzanne Lentine: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Finish

Time

16:49:02.0

16:48:02.0

16:45:00.0

16:47:04.0

16:49:54.0

16:55:34.0

16:52:38.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:04:13.9

00:03:03.1

00:00:00.0

00:01:37.6

00:03:15.9

00:07:48.5

00:03:46.8

00:07:34.3

00:07:13.6

00:06:52.2

00:05:07.1

00:04:26.8

00:04:23.7
00:03:01.4

00:02:59.0

Corrected
Time

01:19:48.1

01:19:58.9

01:20:00.0

01:20:26.4

01:21:38.1

01:22:45.5

01:23:51.2

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:10.9

00:00:11.9

00:00:38.3

00:01:50.0

00:02:57.4

00:04:03.1

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Higgins-Commodore-Bartlett Series
Race 3
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:26:07 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

8

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

4

9

20

16

15

18

19

10

12

5

Boat

Island
Bird
Island
Blossom

Edmee S.

Silver
Heel

Island
Lark

Magic
Mystery

Jay Dee

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Noddy

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Billie P.
Hall

Skipper

North,
John

Penwell,
Corbin
Patterson,
Marshall
Kurland,
Berry
duPont,
T.C.
Wilson,
Jason
Schauber,
Fran
North,
Dan
White,
January
Johnson,
Brad
Macielag,
John
Smith,
James
Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad

Callahan,
Patrick

Finish

Rating Order

82.92

44.94

40.14

34.68

32.4

31.68

17.28

0

80.4

76.74

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

32.1

8

2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Time

12:22:27.0

12:21:07.0

12:21:56.0

12:21:53.0

12:21:49.0

12:21:52.0

12:21:13.0

12:20:29.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:04:57.7

00:02:41.3

00:02:24.1

00:02:04.5

00:01:56.3

00:01:53.7

00:01:02.0

00:00:00.0

00:04:48.6

00:04:35.5

00:04:21.9

00:03:15.2

00:02:49.5

00:02:47.6

00:01:55.2

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 19, 2010 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.59

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bob Bennett
Jury Chair: Suzanne Lentine: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

01:32:29.3

01:33:25.7

01:34:31.9

01:34:48.5

01:34:52.7

01:34:58.3

01:35:11.0

01:35:29.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:56.3

00:02:02.6

00:02:19.2

00:02:23.4

00:02:29.0

00:02:41.6

00:02:59.7

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Governor's Cup
Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 11, 2010 4:19:59 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Governor's Total

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Covington/Harrison Duke Cup Points Pos
1 2 Silver Heel Kurland, Berry 3 3 1 7.00 1
2 9 Island Blossom  Penwell, Corbin 6 4 2 12.00 2
3 8 Mystery Schauber, Fran 7 2 4 13.00 3
4 16 Island Lark duPont, T.C. 1 5 9 15.00 4
5 5 Billie P. Hall Callahan, a4 7 5 16.00 5

Patrick
6 19 Patricia Macielag, John 8 6 7 21.00 6
7 15 Jay Dee North, Dan 5 1 16/DNC 22.00 7
8 20 EdmeeS. Patterson, 10 9 3 22.00 8
Marshall
9 4 Island Bird North, John 9 8 8 25.00 9

10 1 Noddy Johnson, Brad 2 16/DNF 16/0CS 34.00 10

11 10  Oliver's Gift Adams, 11 10 16/0CS 37.00 11
Meredith

12 3 Magic Wilson, Jason 16/DNF 16/DNS 6 38.00 12

13T 6 Mary Julia Hall Smith, James 16/DNF 16/DNF 16/DNF 48.00T 13T

13T 12 Persistence Johnson, Brad 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 13T

137 18  Spirtof White, January 16/DNC 16/DNC  16/DNC  48.00T 13T

WyeTowne
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Jim Montague: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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Governor's Cup
Race Covington/Harrison

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 11, 2010 4:19:59 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

16

1

2

15

19

20

10

18

12

Boat

Island
Lark

Noddy

Silver
Heel

Billie P.
Hall

Jay Dee

Island
Blossom

Mystery

Patricia

Island
Bird

Edmee S.

Oliver's
Gift

Mary Julia
Hall

Magic

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Persistence

Skipper

duPont,
T.C.

Johnson,
Brad
Kurland,
Berry
Callahan,
Patrick
North,
Dan
Penwell,
Corbin
Schauber,
Fran

Macielag,
John

North,
John

Patterson,
Marshall

Adams,
Meredith
Smith,
James
Wilson,
Jason
White,
January

Johnson,
Brad

Finish

Rating Order

32.4

76.74

34.68

32.1

0

44.94

17.28

72.96

82.92

40.14

47.22

54.36

31.68

80.4

46.68

1

4

10

11

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

Finish
Time
12:53:56.0
12:56:20.0
12:54:46.0
12:56:41.0
12:55:15.0
12:58:24.0
13:01:21.0
13:04:27.0
13:05:26.0
13:05:07.0
13:06:06.0
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:01:45.0
00:04:08.6
00:01:52.4
00:01:44.0
00:00:00.0
00:02:25.6
00:00:56.0
00:03:56.4
00:04:28.7
00:02:10.1
00:02:33.0
00:02:56.1
00:01:42.6
00:04:20.5

00:02:31.2

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 31, 2010 11:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.24

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Jim Montague: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

01:32:11.0

01:32:11.4

01:32:53.6

01:34:57.0

01:35:15.0

01:35:58.4

01:40:25.0
01:40:30.6
01:40:57.3
01:42:56.9
01:43:33.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:00:00.3
00:00:42.6
00:02:46.0
00:03:04.0
00:03:47.4
00:08:14.0
00:08:19.6
00:08:46.3
00:10:45.9
00:11:22.0
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Governor's Cup

Race Duke

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 11, 2010 4:19:59 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

10

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

15

8

2

9

16

19

20

10

18

12

Boat Skipper
North,
Jay Dee Dan
Schauber,
Mystery Fran
Silver Kurland,
Heel Berry
Island Penwell,
Blossom Corbin
Island duPont,
Lark T.C.

. Macielag,
Patricia John
Billie P. Callahan,
Hall Patrick
Island North,
Bird John

Patterson,
Edmee S. Marshall
Oliver's Adams,
Gift Meredith

Johnson,
Noddy Brad
Mary Julia  Smith,
Hall James

. Wilson,
Magic Jason

Spirit of White,
WyeTowne January

Johnson,

Persisten
ersistence Brad

Finish

Rating Order

0

17.28

34.68

44.94

32.4

72.96

32.1

82.92

40.14

47.22

76.74

54.36

31.68

80.4

46.68

1

2

10

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

Finish

Time

16:31:56.0

16:36:42.0

16:41:34.0

16:45:53.0

16:45:36.0

16:50:16.0

16:48:27.0

16:53:08.0

16:51:04.0

16:54:47.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Allowance

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

01:

02:

03:

02:

06:

02:

07:

03:

04:

06:

04:

02:

06:

03:

:00.0

28.1

56.9

49.2

45.2

12.1

43.7

02.9

24.7

00.8

31.4

37.2

41.6

50.0

58.1

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 31, 2010 15:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.10

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Jim Montague: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

Time

:01:56.0

05:13.9

08:37.1

12:03.8

12:50.8

14:03.9

15:43.3

16:05.1

17:39.3

20:46.2

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time

Behind

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:00.0

03:17.9

06:41.1

10:07.8

10:54.8

12:07.9

13:47.3

14:09.1

15:43.3

18:50.2

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Governor's Cup
Race Governor's Cup

Information is Final
Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 11, 2010 4:19:59 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

9

10T

10T

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

2

9

20

19

16

10

18

12

15

Boat

Silver
Heel

Island
Blossom

Edmee S.

Mystery

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Patricia
Island
Bird
Island
Lark

Oliver's
Gift

Noddy

Mary Julia
Hall

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Persistence

Jay Dee

Skipper
Kurland,
Berry

Penwell,
Corbin

Patterson,
Marshall

Schauber,
Fran

Callahan,
Patrick
Wilson,
Jason
Macielag,
John

North,
John

duPont,
T.C.

Adams,
Meredith

Johnson,
Brad
Smith,
James
White,
January
Johnson,
Brad

North,
Dan

Finish

Rating Order

34.68

44.94

40.14

17.28

32.1

31.68

72.96

82.92

32.4

47.22

76.74

54.36

80.4

46.68

0]

1

2

11

DNF

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish
Time

12:56:03.0

12:57:16.0

12:58:56.0

12:57:35.0

13:03:02.0

13:07:48.0

13:13:01.0

13:20:30.0

13:15:37.0

12:58:07.0

13:22:31.0
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:03:37.4

00:04:41.8

00:04:11.7

00:01:48.3

00:03:21.3

00:03:18.6

00:07:37.5

00:08:39.9

00:03:23.1

00:04:56.1

00:08:01.2

00:05:40.8

00:08:24.1
00:04:52.7

00:00:00.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 1, 2010 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.27

Information is Final

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Jim Montague: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

02:42:25.6

02:42:34.2

02:44:44.3

02:45:46.7

02:49:40.7

02:54:29.4

02:55:23.5

03:01:50.1

03:02:13.9

02:43:10.9

03:04:29.8

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:

00:00:

00:02:

00:03:

00:07:

00:12:

00:12:

00:19:

00:19:

00:00:

00:22:

00.0

08.7

18.8

21.1

15.2

03.8

58.0

24.5

48.3

45.4

04.3

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

OCSs
oCs
DNF
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



High Point

Series Standing - 22 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 18, 2011 12:44:30 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat
1 9 Island
Blossom
2 16 Island Lark
3 15 Jay Dee
4 2 Silver Heel
5 4 Island Bird
6 20 EdmeesS.
7 8 Mystery
Billie P.
8 5 Hall
9 1  Noddy
10 19 Patricia
11 3 Magic
Oliver's
12 10 Gift
Mary Julia
136 Hall
14T 12  Persistence
Spirit of
14T 18 WyeTowne
Notes

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin
duPont,
T.C.
North,
Dan
Kurland,
Berry
North,
John
Patterson,
Marshall
Schauber,
Fran
Callahan,
Patrick
Johnson,
Brad
Macielag,
John
Wilson,
Jason
Adams,
Meredith
Smith,
James
Johnson,
Brad
White,
January

1

[16/DNF]

1

3

4

2

5
[16/DNC]
[16/DNF]
[16/DNS]
[16/DNC]
[16/DNF]
[16/DNC]
[16/DNC]
[16/DNC]

[16/DNC]

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

2 3
1 [31
51 2
2 1
[°] [8]
3 7
6 4

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]
7 6
4 [16/DNF]
[16/DNC] [16/DNC]
8 5
[16/DNC] [16/DNC]
[16/DNC] [16/DNC]
[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller, Jeanie Wilson

[N
o

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

2 2
5 5
3 7
6 3

[16/DNF] 4
[16/DNC] [16/DNC]
4 6

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

[16/DNC] [16/DNC] [16/DNC] [16/DNC]

N

[71
3

4

N

[4]
[51

[71

[16/DNF]

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

5

8

6

9

3
6
2

[16/DNF]

[16/DNC] [16/DNC] [16/DNC] 16/DNC

[16/DNS] 8

[16/DNC] [16/DNC]

[16/DNC] [16/DNC] [16/DNC] 16/DNC

[16/DNC] [16/DNC] [16/DNC] 16/DNC

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

4
[81
[16/DNC]
5
6
9
7
[16/DNC]
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

[6]

[]

10

8
16/DNF
11
16/DNF
16/DNC

16/DNC

[4]

[

2

7

[16/DNF]

6

16/DNS

10

16/DNF

16/DNC

16/DNC

11

2
[10]
[16/DNC]
1
[e1
4
5
6
11
8
7
3
16/DNF
16/DNC

16/DNC

3
7
[16/DNF]
[16/DNC]
6
[16/DNC]
8
9
2
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

[8]
[6]
2
7
[16/DNC]
9
[16/DNC]
4
10
5
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

3
[16/DNF]
[16/DNS]
[16/DNS]

16/DNC
[16/DNF]
[16/DNC]
16/DNS
16/DNF
16/DNF
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

[4]
[6]

16/DNC
1
16/DNC
7
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

5

16/DNC

6

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

8
[16/DNC]
5
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

18 19

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 [16/DNS]

6 4

7 [16/DNC]

5 5
[16/DNC] 16/DNC

8 6
16/DNC  16/DNC
16/DNC  16/DNC
16/DNC  16/DNC
16/DNC  16/DNC
16/DNC  16/DNC
16/DNC  16/DNC

[16/DNF]
[16/DNF]
4
16/DNF
16/DNC
16/DNS
16/DNC
5
16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

4

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

Total

22 Points Pos

2 20.00 1

5 41.00 2

81 41.00 3

4 56.00 4

1 77.00 5

3 95.00 6

7 124.00 7

16/DNC 135.00 8

16/DNC  143.00 9
16/DNC  175.00 10
6 194.00 11
16/DNC 207.00 12
16/DNC 248.00 13
16/DNC 256.00T 14T
16/DNC 256.00T 14T
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Jimmy Wilson
Series Standing - 11 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:31:41 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

12

13T

13T

13T

Notes

Sail

16

9

15

19

10

12

18

Boat Skipper
duPont,
Island Lark TC
Island Penwell,
Blossom Corbin
North,
Jay Dee Dan
. North,
Island Bird John
Silver Heel Kurland,
Berry
Patterson,
Edmee S. Marshall
Schauber,
Mystery Fran
Johnson,
Noddy Brad
Billie P. Callahan,
Hall Patrick
. Wilson,
Magic Jason
Patricia Macielag,
John
Oliver's Adams,
Gift Meredith
Mary Julia  Smith,
Hall James
Johnson,

Persisten
ersistence Brad

Spirit of White,
WyeTowne January

1

1

16/DNF

3

2

4

5

16/DNC

16/DNS

16/DNF

16/DNF

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

N

16/DNC

4

7

8

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller, Jeanie Wilson

3 9 10

5

3 6 4

1 5 1

7 9 8

8 3 3

4 10 9
16/DNC 7 2

16/DNF 2 16/DNF

6 4 7

5 16/DNF 16/DNS

16/DNC 8 6

16/DNC 11 10

16/DNC 16/DNF 16/DNF

16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC

16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC

5

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

5

8

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

4

16/DNS

16/DNC

5

6

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNF

16/DNF

4

16/DNF

16/DNS

16/DNC

5

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

4

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

22

5

7

16/DNC

16/DNC

6

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

16/DNC

Total

Points Pos

30.00 1
37.00 2
38.00 3
64.00 4
76.00 5
78.00 6
102.00 7
121.00 8
136.00 9
136.00 10
158.00 11
165.00 12
176.00T 13T
176.00T 13T
176.00T 13T
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Fourth of July Series

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 30, 2011 4:01:03 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

H

© 0N U A~ WN

10T
10T

10T
10T
10T

10T

Notes

15

12
18

19

Boat

Jay Dee

Island Lark
Island Bird
Edmee S.
Island Blossom
Silver Heel
Magic

Billie P. Hall
Noddy

Mary Julia Hall
Mystery

Oliver's Gift

Persistence
Spirit of
WyeTowne
Patricia

Skipper

North, Dan
duPont, T.C.
North, John
Patterson, John
Penwell, Corbin
Kurland, Berry
Wilson, Jason
Callahan, Sean
Johnson, Brad
Smith, James
Schauber, Fran

Adams,
Meredith

Johnson, Brad
White, January

Macielag, John

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

N P W

5
16/DNF
4
16/DNF
16/DNF
16/DNS
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

N0 O R O WwoaNIN

4
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

U1l 0 WA NN PP W

6
16/DNF
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC
16/DNC
16/DNC

16/DNC

Total

Points Pos

6.00
8.00
12.00
15.00
20.00
21.00
29.00
29.00
36.00
48.00T
48.00T

48.00T
48.00T
48.00T

48.00T

© 0 ~NO 0 WN P

B
o o
=4 =

10T
10T
10T

10T



Fourth of July Series
Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 30, 2011 4:01:03 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

5

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

16

4

15

2

20

18

19

10

12

8

Boat

Island
Lark

Island
Bird

Jay Dee

Silver
Heel

Edmee S.

Island
Blossom

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Noddy

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Mystery

Skipper
duPont,
T.C.

North,
John

North,
Dan

Kurland,
Berry

Patterson,
John

Penwell,
Corbin
Callahan,
Sean

Wilson,
Jason

Johnson,
Brad

White,
January

Macielag,
John

Smith,
James

Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad

Schauber,
Fran

32.4

82.92

0]

34.68

40.14

44.94

32.1

31.68

76.74

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

17.28

Finish
Rating Order

2

4

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Time

15:48:10.0

15:56:36.0

15:45:44.0

15:54:14.0

16:11:44.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:05:10.4
00:13:14.4
00:00:00.0
00:05:32.2
00:06:24.5
00:07:10.5
00:05:07.5
00:05:03.5
00:12:15.2
00:12:50.2
00:11:39.0
00:08:40.8
00:07:32.4
00:07:27.2

00:02:45.5

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 26, 2010 14:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 9.58

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

01:32:59.6

01:33:21.6

01:35:44.0

01:38:41.8

01:55:19.5

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:22.0

00:02:44.4

00:05:42.2

00:22:19.9

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Fourth of July Series
Race 2

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 30, 2011 4:01:03 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

9

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

9

15

4

16

20

18

19

10

12

8

Boat

Island
Blossom

Jay Dee

Island
Bird

Noddy

Island
Lark

Edmee S.

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Silver

Heel

Spirit of
WyeTowne
Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Mystery

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin
North,
Dan
North,
John
Johnson,
Brad
duPont,
T.C.
Patterson,
John
Callahan,
Sean
Wilson,
Jason
Kurland,
Berry
White,
January
Macielag,
John
Smith,
James
Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad

Schauber,
Fran

44.94

0

82.92

76.74

32.4

40.14

32.1

31.68

34.68

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

17.28

Finish
Rating Order

2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Time

11:04:48.0

11:03:31.0

11:12:17.0

11:11:58.0

11:09:43.0

11:11:34.0

11:11:17.0

11:13:28.0

11:14:34.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:03:25.8
00:00:00.0
00:06:19.8
00:05:51.5
00:02:28.4
00:03:03.8
00:02:27.0
00:02:25.1
00:02:38.8
00:06:08.2
00:05:34.2
00:04:09.0
00:03:36.3
00:03:33.8

00:01:19.1

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 27, 2010 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.58

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

00:51:22.2

00:53:31.0

00:55:57.2

00:56:06.5

00:57:14.6

00:58:30.2

00:58:50.0

01:01:02.9

01:01:55.2

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:02:08.8

00:04:35.1

00:04:44.4

00:05:52.4

00:07:08.0

00:07:27.8

00:09:40.7

00:10:33.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Fourth of July Series
Race 3

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 30, 2011 4:01:03 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating Order Time Allowance
1 15 Jay Dee gg:h' 0 1 12:25:00.0 00:00:00.0
2 16 Island duPont, 5, 2 12:30:33.0 00:01:57.6
Lark T.C.
3 9 Island Penwell, /) g4 3 12:31:23.0 00:02:43.1
Blossom Corbin
4 20 EdmeeS. E’gﬁfrson' 40.14 5  12:32:33.0 00:02:25.7
5 3 Magic wilson, 51 6g 4  12:32:31.0 00:01:55.0
Jason
6 5 Billie P. Callahan, 5, 4 6  12:32:54.0 00:01:56.5
Hall Sean
7 4 Island North, 82.92 8  12:37:24.0 00:05:01.0
Bird John
8 2 Silver Kurland, 5/ g 7  12:35:39.0 00:02:05.9
Heel Berry
DNF 1 Noddy é‘l’rzgson' 76.74 DNF  NoTime 00:04:38.6
DNC 18  Spiritof - White, 80.4 DNC NoTime 00:04:51.9
WyeTowne January
DNC 19 Patricia g\f)icr']e'ag' 72.96 DNC NoTime 00:04:24.8
DNC 6 Mary Julia  Smith, 54.36 DNC  No Time 00:03:17.3
Hall James
Oliver's Adams, . A
DNC 10 Veooann 4722 DNC  NoTime  00:02:51.4
DNC 12 Persistence \éorggson, 46.68 DNC No Time 00:02:49.4
DNC 8 Mystery Ef:r‘;"“be“ 17.28 DNC  No Time 00:01:02.7
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, June 27, 2010 11:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.63

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Frank DeBord
Jury Chair: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

00:40:00.0

00:43:35.4

00:43:39.9

00:45:07.3

00:45:36.0

00:45:57.5

00:47:23.0

00:48:33.1

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:03:35.4

00:03:39.9

00:05:07.3

00:05:36.0

00:05:57.5

00:07:23.0

00:08:33.1

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Labor Day Series
Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:09:17 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Skipper 1 2 3 Points Pos
1 9 Island Blossom Penwell, Corbin 1 1 1 3.00 1
2 16 Island Lark duPont, T.C. 3 2 2 7.00 2
3 4 Island Bird North, John 2 6 4 12.00 3
4 15 Jay Dee North, Dan 6 3 3 12.00 4
5 8 Mystery Schauber, Fran 8 5 5 18.00 5
6 1 Noddy Johnson, Brad 5 8 6 19.00 6
7 2 Silver Heel Kurland, Berry 4 4 16/DNS 24.00 7
8 20 EdmeesS. Patterson, 7 7  16/DNC  30.00 8
Marshall
oT 3 Magic Wilson, Jason 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
9T 5 Billie P. Hall Callahan, Patrick 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
9T 6 Mary Julia Hall Smith, James 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
oT 10 Oliver's Gift Adams, Meredith 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
oT 12 Persistence Johnson, Brad 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
or 18 SPirtof White, January ~ 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
WyeTowne
9T 19 Patricia Macielag, John 16/DNC 16/DNC 16/DNC 48.00T 9T
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne
Jury Chair: Bob Voyles: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore


file:///E|/2010/Labor
file:///E|/2010/Labor
file:///E|/2010/Labor

Labor Day Series
Race 1
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:09:17 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

8

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, September 11, 2010 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.10

Sail

9

4

16

15

20

18

19

10

12

5

3

Boat

Island
Blossom

Island
Bird
Island
Lark

Silver
Heel

Noddy
Jay Dee
Edmee S.

Mystery

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Skipper

Penwell,
Corbin

North,
John
duPont,
T.C.
Kurland,
Berry
Johnson,
Brad
North,
Dan
Patterson,
Marshall
Schauber,
Fran
White,
January
Macielag,
John
Smith,
James
Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad
Callahan,
Patrick

Wilson,
Jason

Finish

Rating Order

44.94

82.92

32.4

34.68

76.74

0

40.14

17.28

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

32.1

31.68

1

6

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Jury Chair: Bob Voyles: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Finish

Time

12:16:22.0

12:23:20.0

12:17:56.0

12:20:29.0

12:26:23.0

12:17:24.0

12:23:29.0

12:22:14.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:05:19.1

00:09:48.7

00:03:50.0

00:04:06.2

00:09:04.9

00:00:00.0

00:04:45.0

00:02:02.7

00:09:30.8

00:08:

38.0

00:06:

26.0

00:05:35.3

00:05:31.4

00:03:47.9

00:03:44.9

Corrected
Time

01:46:02.9
01:48:31.3
01:49:06.0
01:51:22.8
01:52:18.1
01:52:24.0
01:53:44.0
01:55:11.3
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:02:28.3

00:03:03.0

00:05:19.8

00:06:15.2

00:06:21.1

00:07:41.1

00:09:08.4

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Labor Day Series
Race 2
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:09:17 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

8

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, September 11, 2010 14:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.38

Sail

9

16

15

20

18

19

10

12

5

3

Boat

Island
Blossom

Island
Lark

Jay Dee

Silver
Heel

Mystery

Island
Bird

Edmee S.

Noddy

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin

duPont,
T.C.

North,
Dan
Kurland,
Berry
Schauber,
Fran
North,
John

Patterson,

Marshall

Johnson,
Brad

White,
January

Macielag,
John

Smith,
James

Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad
Callahan,
Patrick

Wilson,
Jason

Finish

Rating Order

44.94

32.4

0]

34.68

17.28

82.92

40.14

76.74

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

32.1

31.68

3

2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Jury Chair: Bob Voyles: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Finish

Time

15:53:07.0

15:52:37.0

15:51:14.0

15:55:48.0

15:56:45.0

16:03:11.0

16:04:32.0

16:16:48.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:04:01.8

00:02:54.3

00:00:00.0

00:03:06.6

00:01:33.0

00:07:26.1

00:03:36.0

00:06:52.9

00:07:12.6

00:06:32.5

00:04:52.5

00:04:14.0

00:04:11.1

00:02:52.7

00:02:50.4

Corrected
Time

01:09:05.2
01:09:42.7
01:11:14.0
01:12:41.4
01:15:12.0
01:15:44.9
01:20:56.0
01:29:55.1
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:37.5

00:02:08.8

00:03:36.2

00:06:06.8

00:06:39.7

00:11:50.8

00:20:49.9

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T



Labor Day Series
Race 3
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Sunday, September 19, 2010 3:09:17 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (15 boats) (top)

Pos

6

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

9

16

15

18

19

6

10

12

20

5

3

Boat

Island
Blossom

Island
Lark

Jay Dee

Island
Bird

Mystery

Noddy

Silver
Heel

Spirit of
WyeTowne

Patricia

Mary Julia
Hall

Oliver's
Gift

Persistence

Edmee S.

Billie P.
Hall

Magic

Skipper
Penwell,
Corbin
duPont,
T.C.
North,
Dan
North,
John
Schauber,
Fran
Johnson,
Brad
Kurland,
Berry
White,
January
Macielag,
John
Smith,
James
Adams,
Meredith
Johnson,
Brad
Patterson,
Marshall
Callahan,
Patrick

Wilson,
Jason

Finish

Rating Order

44.94

32.4

0]

82.92

17.28

76.74

34.68

80.4

72.96

54.36

47.22

46.68

40.14

32.1

31.68

1

3

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish

Time

12:16:01.0

12:19:06.0

12:16:40.0

12:26:12.0

12:19:27.0

12:26:04.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:04:58.9
00:03:35.5
00:00:00.0
00:09:11.4
00:01:54.9
00:08:30.3
00:03:50.6
00:08:54.7
00:08:05.2
00:06:01.5
00:05:14.0
00:05:10.4
00:04:26.9
00:03:33.5

00:03:30.7

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 12, 2010 11:01:00.0, Length (nm) = 6.65

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Bill Cockayne

Jury Chair: Bob Voyles: Scoring: Sharon Miller

Corrected
Time

01:10:02.1

01:14:30.5

01:15:40.0

01:16:00.6

01:16:32.1

01:16:33.7

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:04:28.4

00:05:37.9

00:05:58.4

00:06:29.9

00:06:31.5

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T

16.0T
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